2024 DONATE LIFE LEGACY WALK T-SHIRT ARTWORK RELEASE

This artwork is created and owned by Midwest Transplant Network, located in Westwood, KS.

LIMITED LICENSE TO USE 2024 DONATE LIFE LEGACY WALK ARTWORK

Individuals may reproduce and use the SVG or PNG file of Midwest Transplant Network's Donate Life Legacy Walk T-shirt artwork ("Artwork") for **personal use only** to participate in Legacy Walk activities or to commemorate the 2024 Donate Life Legacy Walk. However, this artwork may not to be altered in any way that would misrepresent the 2024 Donate Life Legacy Walk or Midwest Transplant Network as an organization. Additionally, licensees may not otherwise reproduce, distribute, resell, reconvey, or grant others permission to download or reproduce this file, and this file shall not be used on any items (physical or digital) that are intended for resale. Midwest Transplant Network owns the Artwork, its name and its logos; all rights are retained.